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Traktor kosacCica AGM LTM 108-22

Kategorija: Benzinski traktori
Sifra proizvoda: 078524
Bar kod: 8605032634654

Cena: 304.999,00 RSD

SPECIFIKACIJA

Osnovne informacije
Kategorija

Brend

Tip motora

Snaga motora

Broj obrtaja

Zapremina motora

Povrsina koSenja

Visina kosenja

Precnik tocka (prednji/zadniji)
Broj brzina

Jedinica mere

Benzinski traktori
Agm

Loncin

9.2 kW

2800 rpm

452 cm?

5000 m?

(7 nivoa): 3-9 cm
15" /18™

5 napred, 1 nazad

KOM
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